Bikarkeppni SKi 14 - 15 ara

Drengir

Egill Bjarni Gislason
Jakob Danielsson
Stefan Snzer Ragnarsson

Helgi Mar Kjartansson

*Uppfeert 8.april 2017

Félag
SKA
SFi
SFS
Ne)

Stig
900
640
350
190

Drengir
SKA

SFi

SFS

SO

Stig

900
640
350
190

Stulkur

Fanney Run Stefansdottir
Kolfinna iris RUnarsdéttir
Una Salvor Gunarsdottir
Holmfridur Sturludottir
Hildur Karen Jonsdottir
Svava Run Steingrimsdéttir

Alena Ivanovna Nesterova

Félag
SKA
SFi
SFi

SFi
SFi
Ullur

Stig
960
760
430
371
345
185

95

Stalkur
SFi
SKA

SO
Ullur

Stig
1720
960
371
95



